Setup Sheet
Lexar®  JumpDrive Fingerprint F35 USB 3.0 Flash Drive
Setup_LJDF35_201906_V3
Brand Lexar®
Product Name Full Lexar®  JumpDrive Fingerprint F35 USB 3.0 Flash Drive
Product Name Short JumpDrive®  Fingerprint F35
Product Line JumpDrive®
Marketing Text Long

 256GB –– up to 300MB/s read*
Operating
Temperature
 0° C to 70° C (32°F to 158°F)
Storage Temperature -25° C to 85°C (-13°F to 185°F)
Shock N/A
Vibration  N/A
Humidity 20% to 80%
Technical Data Sheet N/A
Ordering information
Small Blister
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC (NL/NA)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LJDF35-32GBNL Lexar JumpDrive F35 32GB BL NL 843367109579 10843367109576
LJDF35-64GBNL Lexar JumpDrive F35 64GB BL NL 843367109609 10843367109606
LJDF35-128BNL Lexar JumpDrive F35 128GB BL NL 843367109517 10843367109514
LJDF35-256BBKNA Lexar JumpDrive F35 256GB BL NA 843367117215 10843367117212
Part Number Description Single UPC 10  Pack UPC
Setup Sheet
Lexar®  JumpDrive Fingerprint F35 USB 3.0 Flash Drive
Setup_LJDF35_201906_V3
Small Blister
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC
(GLOBAL)
LJDF35-32GBBK Lexar JumpDrive F35 32GB BL Global 843367119790 10843367119797
LJDF35-64GBBK Lexar JumpDrive F35 64GB BL Global 843367119806 10843367119803
LJDF35-128BBK Lexar JumpDrive F35 128GB BL Global 843367119813 10843367119810
LJDF35-256BBK Lexar JumpDrive F35 256GB BL Global 843367117208
10843367117205
Country of
Origin
Product of China